
Wednesday 9th October 2024 - 4:30 - 7:00pm
Saturday 16th November 2024 - 9:30am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 5th February 2025 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 7th May 2025 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm

Book here: https://reading.activatelearning.ac.uk/events/

BCOT

Monday 7th October 2024 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm
Saturday 23rd November 2024 - 10:00am - 12:30pm
Apprenticeship Fair* - 3rd February 2025 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm

Book here: https://www.bcot.ac.uk/news-and-events/events/

Peter Symonds

Local College Open EventsLocal College Open Events

Monday 1st October 2024 - 5:30PM - 8:30PM
Tuesday 2nd October 2024 - 5:30PM - 8:30PM

Book here: https://openevening.psc.ac.uk/

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 - 5:00pm - 8:00pm
Thursday 3rd October 2024 - 5:00pm - 8:00pm

Book here: https://www.qmc.ac.uk/admissions/open-events/

*apprenticeship event

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 - 4:30pm - 7.30pm
Tuesday 12th November 2024 - 4:30pm - 7.30pm
Thursday 13th February 2025 - 4:30pm - 7.30pm
Wednesday 7th May 2025 - 4:30pm - 7.30pm

Book here: https://www.andover.ac.uk/open-events/

QMC

A-Levels

Vocational and Technical courses

Foundation course and/or Level 1-2 courses

Apprenticeships

T-Level

Andover College

Reading College

https://reading.activatelearning.ac.uk/events/
https://www.bcot.ac.uk/news-and-events/events/
https://openevening.psc.ac.uk/
https://www.qmc.ac.uk/admissions/open-events/
https://www.andover.ac.uk/open-events/


Wednesday 25 September 2024 - 4:30pm – 8:30pm 
Thursday 26 September 2024 - 4:30pm – 8:30pm
Thursday 1st May 2025 - check website for timing

Book here: https://barton-peveril.ac.uk/join-us/open-events/

Tuesday 22nd October 2024 - 4:00pm - 6.00pm, 6:30pm - 8:30pm
Wednesday 23rd October 2024 - 4:00pm - 6.00pm, 6:30pm - 8:30pm
Thursday 24th October 2024 - 4:00pm - 6.00pm, 6:30pm - 8:30pm

Book here: https://farnborough.ac.uk/calendar

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 - 4:00pm - 8:00pm 

Book here: https://www.godalming.ac.uk/open-evening.html

Barton Peveril

Sparsholt College

FCOT

The Sixth Form College Farnborough

Godalaming College

A-Levels

Vocational and Technical courses

Foundation course and/or Level 1-2 courses

Apprenticeships

T-Level

Main Campus
Tuesday 15th October 2024 - 4:00pm - 7.30pm
Wednesday 16th October 2024 - 4:00pm - 7.30pm
Wednesday 20th November 2024 - 4:00pm - 7.30pm
Wednesday 5th February 2025 - 4:00pm - 7.30pm

Aldershot Campus (Construction)
Thursday 17th October 2024 - 4:00pm - 6.30pm
Thursday 21st November 2024 - 4:00pm - 6.30pm
Thursday 6th February 2025 - 4:00pm - 6.30pm

Book here: https://www.farn-ct.ac.uk/events-in-person/

Saturday 5 October 2024 - 10:00am – 2:00pm 
Saturday 9 November 2024 -10:00am – 2:00pm
Saturday 1st February 2025 - check website for times
Saturday 1st March 2025 - check website for times
Wednesday 30th April 2025 - check website for times
Thursday 12th June 2025 - check website for times 
Book here: https://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/opendays/

Local College Open EventsLocal College Open Events

https://barton-peveril.ac.uk/join-us/open-events/
https://farnborough.ac.uk/calendar
https://www.godalming.ac.uk/open-evening.html
https://www.farn-ct.ac.uk/events-in-person/
https://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/opendays/


HSDC Alton 

UTC Reading

Wednesday 9th October 2024 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm
Saturday 16th November 2024 - 9:30am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 26th February 2025- 4:30pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 7th May 2025- 4:30pm - 7:00pm

Book here: https://merristwood.activatelearning.ac.uk/events/

Merrist Wood College

A-Levels

Vocational and Technical courses

Foundation course and/or Level 1-2 courses

Apprenticeships

T-Level

Thursday 10th October 2024 - 5:00pm - 8:00pm
Saturday 19th October 2024 - 10:00am - 1:00pm
Wednesday 12th March 2025 - check website for times

Book here: https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/news-events/events-calendar/

Wednesday 2nd October 2024 - 5:30pm - 7:30pm

Book here: https://www.utcreading.co.uk/event/

Local College Open EventsLocal College Open Events

Yateley Sixth Form 

Thursday 3rd October 2024 - 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Find out more information: https://www.yateleysixthform.com/

https://merristwood.activatelearning.ac.uk/events/
https://www.hsdc.ac.uk/news-events/events-calendar/
https://www.utcreading.co.uk/event/
https://www.yateleysixthform.com/


Saturday 12th October 2024 - 9:30am - 12:00pm
Wednesday 13th November 2024 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 12th February 2025 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm
Wednesday 30th April 2025 - 4:30pm - 7:00pm

Book here: https://farnham.activatelearning.ac.uk/events/

A-Levels

Vocational and Technical courses

Foundation course and/or Level 1-2 courses

Apprenticeships

T-Level

Farnham College

Newbury College
Thursday 7th November 2024 - 4:00pm - 7:00pm

Book here: https://newbury-college.ac.uk/openday

Salisbury Sixth Form 
Wednesday 16th October 2024 - 4:30pm - 7:30pm
Thursday 21st November 2024 - 4:30pm - 7:30pm

Book here: https://www.salisbury6c.ac.uk/study-with-us/open-evenings/

Local College Open EventsLocal College Open Events

https://farnham.activatelearning.ac.uk/events/
https://newbury-college.ac.uk/openday
https://www.salisbury6c.ac.uk/study-with-us/open-evenings/

